
 الأرض/ قسن علوم  / كلية العلوم جاهعة الووصل

 

(2222 -2222متحان الدور الثاني للعام الدراسي )جدول ا  

 
Days Dates First stage Second stage Third stage Forth stage 

      

Sunday 10/9/2023 Mathematics II Sedimentology Geophysics Ι Geotectonics 

Monday 11/9/2023     

Tuesday 12/9/2023 Physics+ Computer II  Invertebrate paleontology I Igneous rocks Hydrogeology 

Wednesday 13/9/2023     

Thursday 14/9/20/23  Stratigraphy+ Petrology 
Structural geology I+ 

Geophysics ΙΙ 
Petroleum geology  

Sunday 17/9/2023  Micropaleontology Ι Structural geology II 

Exploration geochemistry 

and Isotope.+ Sedimentary 

basin  

 

Monday 18/9/2023     

Tuesday 19/9/2023  Geomorphology   
Geochemistry+ Sedimentary 

petrology 

 

 

Wednesday 20/9/2023     

Thursday 21/9/2023  Optical mineralogy   

Sunday 24/9/2023  Remote sensing   

 

 الملاحظات:

 .يكون الامتحان حضوريا في قسم علوم الارض -1

 يكون الامتحان الساعة التاسعة صباحا. -2

 .الامتحان العملي يكون في نفس يوم النظري -3

 


